
1ST2231
1ST2233
1ST5561
1ST5531
1ST5532
1ST5501
1ST5507
1ST5505
1ST5503
1ST5546
1ST5551
1ST5549
1ST5536
1ST2522
1ST5515
1ST5588
1ST5581
1ST5538
1ST5577
1ST7001
1ST7002
1ST7005
1ST7108
1ST7107
1ST7200
1ST8002
1ST8009
1ST7152
1ST7153
1ST7154
1ST7155
1ST7156
1ST7159
1ST7161
1ST7162
1ST7166
1ST7167
1ST7168
1ST7119
1ST8061
1ST7128A
1ST9503
1ST9513
1ST20318
1ST9037
1ST001112
1ST7802A
1ST001110
1ST7601Na
1ST8044
1ST4227
1ST7007
1ST7602
1ST7137
1ST10021A
1ST7144
1ST7106
1ST001113
1ST20152
1ST7114
1ST5710
1ST5737
1ST7606

2135-17-3
76-25-5 
53716-50-0
43210-67-9
54029-20-8
54965-21-8
80983-34-2
54029-12-8
75184-71-3
31431-39-7
52329-60-9
60254-95-7
31430-15-6
148-79-8
26097-80-3
20559-55-1
68786-66-3
82050-13-3
948-71-0
56-75-7
15318-45-3
73231-34-2
1649-18-9
2804-05-9
59804-37-4
530-78-9
31842-01-0
53716-49-7
22071-15-4
13710-19-5
71125-38-7
42461-84-7
61-68-7
15307-86-5
36322-90-4
38194-50-2
26171-23-3
53-86-1
1672-58-8
83-15-8
69-09-0
335-67-1
1763-23-1
534-52-1
100-02-7
3572-44-9
859-18-7
2315-20-0
25999-20-6
133868-46-9
54992-23-3
1405-87-4
22373-78-0
23696-28-8
665-66-7
7361-61-7
80-08-0
565-20-8
3761-41-9
587-90-6
18507-89-6
13997-19-8
84878-61-5
 

Flumethasone
Triamcinolone acetonide
Oxfendazole
Fenbendazole
Oxfendazole sulfone
Albendazole
Albendazole-2-aminosulfone
Albendazole sulfoxide
Albendazole sulfone
Mebendazole
Mebendazole amine
5-Hydroxymebendazole
Flubendazole
Thiabendazole
Cambendazole
Oxibendazole
Triclabendazole
2-Aminoflubendazole
5-Hydroxythiabendazole
Chloramphenicol
Thiamphenicol
Florfenicol
Azaperone
Azaperol
Tenoxicam
Flufenamic acid
Indoprofen
Carprofen
Ketoprofen
Tolfenamic acid
Meloxicam
Flunixin
Mefenamic acid
Diclofenac
Piroxicam
Sulindac
Tolmetin
Indomethacin
4-Formylaminoantipyrine
4-Acetylaminoantipyrine
Chlorpromazine hydrochloride
Perfluorooctanoic acid
Heptadecafluorooctanesulfonic acid
DNOC
4-Nitrophenol
ANOT
Lincomycin hydrochloride
Nitrovin hydrochloride
Lasalocid
Valnemulin hydrochloride 
Nifurstyrenate
Bacitracin 
Monensin
Olaquindox
1-Adamantanamine hydrochloride
Xylazine
Dapsone
N-Acetyl dapsone
Fenthion sulfoxide
4,4’ -Dinitrocarbanilide
Decoquinate
Nequinate 
Maduramycin ammonium
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130
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135
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137
138
139
140
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144
145
146
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149
150
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159
160
161
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170
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172
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177
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180
181
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Solution for Full Process Analysis 
of Multiple Veterinary Drug Residues

Alta Scientific Co.,Ltd.
Version 201804

Add: Tianda Science and Technology Park, Suite C5-405, 80 The Fourth Street,

TEDA, Tianjin 300457, P.R.China

Phone: +86-22-65378550

Fax: +86-22-25329655

Email: sales@altascientific.com

Web: www.altascientific.com

Full-process analysis from sample preparation to 
report generation, simultaneous determination of 
189 veterinary drug residues in animal foods by single injection.
A variety of veterinary drugs are needed in livestock and fish breeding. According 
to survey data, hundreds of veterinary drugs are commonly used in the market. 
These veterinary drugs have certain residues in animal foods and long-term 
consumption can harm consumers' health, therefore the state is increasing its 
efforts in the supervision of veterinary drug residues in animal foods. The 
increasing controls and stringent requirements have made veterinary drug 
residue testing more challenging. In the face of these challenges, do you feel that 
the multiple methods currently used to classify and detect multiple veterinary drug 
residues in foods are time-consuming and laborious? Are you still worried that the 
limited equipment and manpower can't meet the growing number of testing 
projects and tasks? 

Alta offers the 189 veterinary drugs in pure form, single-component and multi-component standard solutions in the method.

189 Veterinary Drug Standards

Quality Assurance
◆ Developed by A ChemTek, USA, manufactured, sold and supported by Alta Scientific Co., Ltd. in China.
◆ ISO 9001 Management Accreditation. Implemented ISO 17025, ISO 17034 Quality Management System.
◆ HPLC/LCMS, GC/GCMS, NMR, etc. for Quality Control.
◆Certificate of Analysis (CoA) and Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) provided.

Agilent has developed a comprehensive solution for multiple veterinary drug residues in the Triple Quadrupole 
LC/MS system, covering the whole process from sample preparation, acquisition methods, data analysis, and final 
report generation for veterinary drug residue analysis. It can analyze 189 veterinary drug residues in animal food in 
only one injection at the same time, greatly save your cost and time.

Order Duide



1ST1307A
1ST1306A
1ST1304A
1ST1309
1ST1301A
1ST1303
1ST1324A
1ST8033A
1ST1313
1ST7301
1ST7303
1ST7307
1ST5638W
1ST5601W
1ST5605
1ST5637Na
1ST5648
1ST4107
1ST5738
1ST5756
1ST5703
1ST5740
1ST5757
1ST5714
1ST5759
1ST5735
1ST5745
1ST5761
1ST4100
1ST5758
1ST5743
1ST5753
1ST5719
1ST4102
1ST4111A
1ST4110A
1ST4122X
1ST7801
1ST7804A
1ST7805
1ST7806
1ST7009
1ST20393
1ST7811
1ST7810
1ST25000
1ST7812
1ST7824
1ST7013
1ST7004A 
1ST10007
1ST12003
1ST12004
1ST7014
1ST12006
1ST12007
1ST7003
1ST10011
1ST12008
1ST5559
1ST5566
1ST20366
1ST7101

90274-24-1
51022-70-9
23031-32-5
54239-37-1
21898-19-1
56776-01-3
28163-36-2
318-98-9
3811-25-4
2437-29-8
129-73-7
548-62-9
7240-38-2
61336-70-7
69-53-4
69-57-8
68373-14-8
93106-60-6
70458-96-7
70458-92-3
85721-33-1 
82419-36-1
98105-99-8
74011-58-8
98079-51-7
389-08-2
14698-29-4
42835-25-6
112398-08-0
98106-17-3
113617-63-3
110871-86-8
79660-72-3
60-54-8
2058-46-0
64-72-2
24390-14-5
114-07-8
7060-74-4
108050-54-0
1401-69-0
1392-21-8
70288-86-7
117704-25-3
123997-26-2
71751-41-2
21411-53-0
63428-13-7
15686-71-2
24356-60-3 
53994-73-3
38821-53-3
65243-33-6
25953-19-9
58648-57-0
62893-20-3
80370-57-6
63527-52-6
5575-21-3
1689-89-0
22662-39-1
57808-65-8
64924-67-0

Ractopamine hydrochloride
Salbutamol hemisulfate salt 
Terbutaline hemisulfate
Cimaterol
Clenbuterol hydrochloride 
Tulobuterol hydrochloride
Penbutolol hydrochloride
Propranolol hydrochloride
Clorprenaline
Malachite green
Leucomalachite green
Crystal violet
Oxacillin sodium monohydrate
Amoxicillin trihydrate
Ampicillin
Penicillin G sodium
Sulbactam
Enrofloxacin
Norfloxacin
Pefloxacin
Ciprofloxacin
Ofloxacin
Sarafloxacin
Enoxacin
Lomefloxacin
Nalidixic acid
Oxolinic acid
Flumequin
Danofloxacin
Difloxacin
Orbifloxacin
Sparfloxacin
Fleroxacin
Tetracycline
Oxytetracycline hydrochloride
Chlortetracycline hydrochloride
Doxycycline hyclate
Erythromycin
Oleandomycin phosphate
Tilmicosin
Tylosin
Leucomycins
Ivermectin
Doramectin
Eprinomectin
Abamectin
Virginiamycin M1
Acetylisovaleryltylosin tartrate
Cephalexin
Cephapirin
Cefaclor
Cephradine
Cefetamet pivoxyl
Cefazolin
Cefamandole lithium
Cefoperazone sodium
Ceftiofur
Cefotaxime
Cephalonium
Nitroxinil
Rafoxanide
Closantel
Halofuginone hydrobromide

1
2
3
4
5
6
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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24
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31
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34
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1ST7105
1ST7187
1ST7188
1ST7189
1ST8012
1ST7104
1ST8043
1ST8042
1ST5587A
1ST8032
1ST20271
1ST20380
1ST20094
1ST20042
1ST20223
1ST20188
1ST20182
1ST20168
1ST20180
1ST20097
1ST5554
1ST5525
1ST5568
1ST5556
1ST5539
1ST4001
1ST4008
1ST4010
1ST4047
1ST4034
1ST4017
1ST4005
1ST4007
1ST4040
1ST4002
1ST4006
1ST4003
1ST4036
1ST4004
1ST4014
1ST4013
1ST4042
1ST4043
1ST4039
1ST4011
1ST4012
1ST4028
1ST4044
1ST4009
1ST2275
1ST2220
1ST2221
1ST2274
1ST2207
1ST2227
1ST2225
1ST2226
1ST2229
1ST2218
1ST2230
1ST2232
1ST2228
1ST2224

101831-37-2
69004-03-1
69004-15-5
69004-04-2
148-01-6
2971-90-6
59-06-3
25875-50-7
16595-80-5
58306-30-2
1563-66-2
6164-98-3
333-41-5
87-86-5
52918-63-5
56-72-4
52-68-6
121-75-5
31218-83-4
62-73-7
443-48-1
551-92-8
7681-76-7
4812-40-2
936-05-0
144-80-9
144-82-1
127-69-5
102-65-8
80-32-0
68-35-9
723-46-6
72-14-0
1220-83-3
127-79-7
2447-57-6
144-83-2
651-06-9
80-35-3
57-68-1
526-08-9
122-11-2
57-67-0
515-64-0
729-99-7
127-71-9
59-40-5
122-16-7
738-70-5
10161-33-8
58-22-0
58-18-4
434-22-0
595-33-5
53-03-2
50-24-8
50-23-7
83-43-2
50-02-2
378-44-9
4419-39-0
53-06-5
124-94-7

Diclazuril
Toltrazuril
Toltrazuril sulfoxide
Toltrazuril sulfone
Zoalene
Clopidol
Ethopabate
Robenidine 
Levamisole hydrochloride
Febantel
Carbofuran
Chlordimeform
Diazinon
Pentachlorophenol
Deltamethrin
Coumaphos
Trichlorfon
Malathion
Propetamphos
Dichlorvos
Metronidazole
Dimetridazole
Ronidazole
Metronidazole-hydroxy
Dimetridazole-2-hydroxy
Sulfacetamide
Sulfamethizole
Sulfisoxazole
Sulfaclozine
Sulfachloropyridazine
Sulfadiazine
Sulfamethoxazole
Sulfathiazole
Sulfamonomethoxine
Sulfamerazine
Sulfadoxin
Sulfapyridine
Oxasulfuron
Sulfamethoxypyridazine
Sulfamethazine
Sulfaphenazole
Sulfadimethoxine
Sulfaguanidine
Sulfisomidine
Sulfamoxole
Sulfabenzamide
Sulfaquinoxaline
Sulfanitran
Trimethoprim
β-Trenbolone
Testosterone
17-Methyltestosterone
Nortestosterone
Mengestrol acetate
Prednisone
Prednisolone
Hydrocortisone
Methylprednisolone
Dexamethasone
Betamethasone
Beclomethasone
Cortisone 
Triamcinolone
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